
EPIN:
Bid Title:
Bid Opening Date:
Procurement Analyst

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services
Office of City Prourement

85723B0092
PVC Pipe, Fittings and Valves

6/13/2023

Vendors

Benny Zhong

$8,087,577.89

Ryan Herco Products Corp.
American Industrial Supply Corp. Inc.
F W Webb Company
Sid's Supply Company Inc.
Main Electrical Service Inc.

Response Price
$2,711,658.33
$2,764,446.85
$3,018,614.87
$3,923,407.77
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