NYC Department of Citywide Administrative Services		
Office of City Prourement		
EPIN:	85723B0092	
Bid Title:	PVC Pipe, Fittings and Valves	
Bid Opening Date:	6/13/2023	
Procurement Analyst	Benny Zhong	

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY – SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

Vendors	Response Price
Ryan Herco Products Corp.	\$2,711,658.33
American Industrial Supply Corp. Inc.	\$2,764,446.85
F W Webb Company	\$3,018,614.87
Sid's Supply Company Inc.	\$3,923,407.77
Main Electrical Service Inc.	\$8,087,577.89